3
18
1
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 181
181
Optoelectronics, Indicators, Lamps & Displays
O
pt

1K+500+100+50+1+
Price Each
Order CodeColours
Flashing, 5mm/T1¥
OPT97
Note: Internally current controlled. Unsuitable for use with voltage dropping series
resistors.
178 Series
Flash rate 3Hz (typ.)
Supply voltage Min 4.75, Max 7.0V
FOR SUITABLE MOUNTING CLIP AND RING FOR 515 SERIES SEE
ORDER CODE 233-547 PAGE 190
515 Series: L=8.6, Dia.=5.9
Lead pitch=2.54, Leads=25.5 0.5sq
Cathode identified by shorter lead
515 Series
Flash rate 1.5-2.5Hz
Supply voltage 3.5V (min.) 12V (max.)
&
178 Series: L=8.6, Dia.=5
Lead pitch=2.54 with stand-offs, Leads=24 0.5sq
Cathode identified by flat on body and shorter lead.
636-939—MULT0.538-56300 @ 9V 60°Super-Bright Red
636-927—MULT0.538-5680 @ 9V 60°HE Red
515-747—MULT0.538-5632.0 @ 9V60°Yellow
515-735—MULT0.538-5632.0 @ 9V60°Green
515-723—MULT0.538-568.0 @ 9V60°Red
178-298TLBR5410VISH0.4351.6 @ 5V typ80°Red
Tinted Diffused Lens
Order Code
Mftrs.

179-020625nm5 30 150 @ 20mA60°HE Red
Tinted Diffused Lens
Order CodeWavelength(max)(max)Intensity (mcd)AngleColour
Peak PIV IF(mA)Typ. Lum.View
179-037..Mounting clip
253-649      .Red
179-025.Red
253-637.Red
179-024Red
179-023Red
179-022.Yellow
179-021.Green
179-020.HE Red
250+100+50+5+Order CodeColour
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
L=11, Dia=8.0 , Lead pitch=2.54,
Leads=25.5 0.5 sq